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Current 

Administrative Sanction 

Remarks 

Demand 

Agreement 

( In Lacks) 

Value of 
Measurement 

(In Lacks) 

Total 

Expenditure as 
per MIS (in Lacks) 

Allotment Received (in 
Lacs) 

Name Of Road 

Maintenance (in Lacks) 

Main Work (in Lacks) 

Amount (in Lacks) 

Name of Contractor 
(In English) 

SL. 

Length (In KM) 

Package No. 

Year 

No. 

14 

13 

2 

11 

9 

3 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

24.85482 

202.83110 

232. 157 

2.310 

Sanjeev Shukla 

59.22479 

17 2023-24 

500.13735 

336.90074 

358.38017 

254.87624 

2523.35800 2116.70113 

25.395 

Musapur 

Road 

Near 

Nahar 
Parmanandpur To NH31 

to Nahar Tola 

Total 

LI11124 

Executive Engineer 
RW.D, Works Division 

2-1224 

22Katikar 

DivisionalAccounts Officer Gr-I 

R.W.D, Works Division 

Katihar 

Amount 

(In Lacks) 



S 
No 

Nanie of Scheme 

Construction of 
Rural Ronds 

under MMGSY 
NDB (AWSESD) 

Total : 

Kind of Checks exercised ; 

iii. 

iv. 

Sonction No. & Dato 
with Anout (ln Rs Lucs) 

LN. 56 D- 19 07 2024 
LN. 76 1DI- 06 09.2024 
LN. BH D-1S10,2024 
LN|3DI -04,.12 2024 

i. 

(See Government of 1India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) 
Form of Utilisatlon Certificate upto the month of Dec, 2024 

MMGSY-NDB (A wSESH) 
Amount Rcceivcd 

(ln Rs, LACS) 

2. Certificd that I have satisfied mysclf that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being 
fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was 
sanctioned. 

i Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 

Construction materials have been tested. 

V All other codal formalities have been observed. 

3. Physical Progress achicved : 

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Construction of Road Works. 

Measurements have bccn recorded in the MBs and test chcck conducted by the Assistant. 

Construction of CD Works. 

D.0. 

178.01919|Certilicd that out of Rs, 358.38 17 lacs reccivcd upto 
61.12943the ycar 2024-25 in favour of Ex. Engincer, RWD, 
29 9348S|Katil1ar a sum of Rs, 336.90074 lacs has been util1zed 
89.26670| for the purposc of MMGSY (NDB BRICS) rural roads 

358.38017 

1212) 

R.W.D. (W) Division, Katihar. 

Particulars 

Schemes As givcn in the margin for which it was 
sanctioncd and that the balance of Rs, 21.47943 Lacs 
remaining unutilized at the end of the period under 

211-14 
Executive Etgineer, 

RWD (W) Division, Katihar. 
21:1224 
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